
Bryan/College Station Campus
Dr. Lynnette Watkins, lmwatkins@tamu.edu

Teri Musia, musia@tamu.edu 

Dallas Campus
Dr. Cristie Columbus, crisite.columbus@bswhealth.org

Kirsten Ryan, kirsten.ryan@bswhealth.org

Graduate Medical Education Campus
Mr. Courtney Dodge, crdodge@tamu.edu

Crystal Sablan, csablan@tamu.edu

Houston EnMed Campus
Dr. Ericka Greene, egreene@houstonmethodist.org 
Joanna Perdomo, jperdomo@houstonmethodist.org

Houston North Campus
Dr. Stephanie Bruce, sbruce@houstonmethodist.org

Rachel Zuazua, rjzuazua@houstonmethodist.org

Military Medicine Campus
Dr. Jim Lucas, jimlucas@tamu.edu

Rebecca Itz, ritz@tamu.edu

Round Rock Campus
Dr. Kevin Brown, kevinhbrown@tamu.edu

Heather Kear, hkear@tamu.edu

Rural Medicine Campus
Dr. Gabe Neal, gneal@tamu.edu

Dr. Colby Cessnun (Director), cessnun99@tamu.edu 
Cassie Shelton, med-ruralmedicine@tamu.edu

All Others
Office of Faculty Affairs, 

med-facultyaffairs@tamu.edu

CAMPUS DEANS & CAMPUS CONTACTS

mailto:jperdomo@houstonmethodist.org

